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Women / XB / Junior A
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nadine Huerta2118
TEC

9.200 9.175 9.5008.900 36.775
2 5 6 1 1T

1T

Melrose Lam2094
Gymtowne SSF

9.475 8.800 9.3759.125 36.775
1 11 2 2 1T

1T

Kailye Uganiza2076
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.850 9.325 9.3009.100 36.575
6 1 3 3 3 

3 

Allyson Layug2095
Gymtowne SSF

8.800 9.025 9.2009.200 36.225
7 8 1 4 4 

4 

Lailah Zuniga2086
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 9.250 9.1508.700 36.000
5 3 7 5 5 

5 

Frankie Robertson2015
All Star

9.100 9.225 8.7008.525 35.550
3 4 11 8 6T

6T

Brooke Opland2013
All Star

8.550 9.100 8.9009.000 35.550
9 6 4 7 6T

6T

Julia Roberson2069
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 9.075 8.4008.600 35.075
4 7 9 10T 8 

8 

Robyn Maldonado2063
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.575 8.925 8.4008.925 34.825
8 9 5 10T 9 

9 

Sofia Contreras2055
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.500 9.275 8.5758.325 34.675
10T 2 12 9 10 

10 

Marley Hernandez2117
TEC

8.500 8.400 9.0008.250 34.150
10T 13T 13 6 11 

11 

Kylee Doherty2057
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.150 8.825 8.4008.575 33.950
13 10 10 10T 12 

12 

Juanita Robles2006
All About Gymnastics

8.000 8.400 8.3508.625 33.375
14 13T 8 13 13 

13 

Kyndal Harris2002
All About Gymnastics

8.225 8.550 8.1008.000 32.875
12 12 14 14 14 

14 
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